FEEL THE
DIFFERENCE
M O D E L  P R O G R A M M E  2 0 1 4
2
3
M A D E  I N  S W E D E N
Nimbus boats are built in Sweden and are designed to meet the requirements of the conscious
yachtsman who appreciate proper functionality, comfort and safety. Properties we consider

LENGTH
WIDTH max
WEIGHT MLCC
BATTERIES
FUEL CAPACITY
WATER CAPACITY
REFRIGERATOR CAPACITY
ENGINE ALTERNATIVES
13,20 m
3,95 m
8 550 kg
4x12V-77 Ah (1+3),  7x12V-80 Ah
2x500 l
2x200 l
120 l
2 x D4-300 221kW (300 hp)
2 x D6-370 272kW (370 hp)
335 COUPÉ
LENGTH
WIDTH max
WEIGHT MLCC
BATTERIES
FUEL CAPACITY
WATER CAPACITY
REFRIGERATOR CAPACITY
ENGINE ALTERNATIVES
10,27 m
3,20 m
5 247 kg
3x12V-77 Ah (1+2), 3x12V-80 Ah
480 l
125 l
65 l
D4-225  165kW (225 hp)
D4-260  191kW (260 hp)
D4-300  221kW (300 hp)
365 COUPÉ
LENGTH
WIDTH max
WEIGHT MLCC (single/twin)
BATTERIES
FUEL CAPACITY
WATER CAPACITY
REFRIGERATOR CAPACITY
ENGINE ALTERNATIVES
11,37 m
3,50 m
6 391 kg/6914  kg
3x12V-77 Ah (1+2), 5x12V-80 Ah
700 l
200 l
85 l
D6-370 272 kW (370 hp)
D6-435 320 kW (435 hp)
2 x D4-225  165kW (225 hp)
2 x D4-260  191kW (260 hp)
2 x D4-300  221kW (300 hp)
71
31 NOVA S
LENGTH
WIDTH max
WEIGHT MLCC
BATTERIES
FUEL CAPACITY
WATER CAPACITY
REFRIGERATOR CAPACITY
ENGINE ALTERNATIVES
9,60 m
3,10 m
4 200 kg
2x12V-77 Ah (1+1), 4x12V-80 Ah
300 l
130 l
49 l
D4-300/DPH  221kW (300 hp)
D6-330/DPH  243 kW (330 hp)
21 NOVA27 NOVA S
LENGTH
WIDTH max
WEIGHT MLCC

 2,40 m
 TBA
1x12V-77 Ah
135 l
Suzuki DF175 TGX R4 2,8l
Suzuki DF250 APX V6 4,0l
Suzuki DF300 APX V6 4,0l
8,10 m
 2,75 m
3  050 kg
1x12V-77 Ah, 4x12V-80 Ah
240 l
100 l
42 l
D3-220/DP  164 kW (220 hp)
D4-260/DPH  191 kW (260 hp)
34 NOVA
LENGTH
WIDTH max
WEIGHT MLCC
BATTERIES
FUEL CAPACITY
WATER CAPACITY
REFRIGERATOR CAPACITY
ENGINE ALTERNATIVES
11,49 m
3,32 m
 5 645 kg
2x12V-77 Ah (1+1), 4x12V-80 Ah
600 l
120 l
2x65 l
D6-400/DPH  296 kW (400 hp)
2 x D4-260/DPH  191kW (260 hp)
2 x D4-300/DPH  221kW (300 hp)
Th
e